
Week of Junior Varsity
August 13-19 Thursday, August 17 to 

Saturday, August 19
Pueo Invitational
Bozich Center

Saturday, August 19
Maui High Relays
Maui High, 8am

August 20-26 Friday, August 25
Varsity @Kihei Charter, 7pm
Wailuku Gym
 2020 Pakahi St

Tuesday, August 22
JV @ Maui High, 6pm
Maui High Gym

Saturday, August 26
Seabury Invitational, 3:30pm
@Seabury Hall

August 27-
September 2

Wednesday, August 30
Varsity vs Seabury, 7pm
Bozich Center
Friday, September 1
Varsity vs Hana, 7pm
Bozich Center
Saturday, September 2
Varsity vs Hana, 10am
Bozich Center

Tuesday, August 29
JV @Baldwin, 6pm
War Memorial Gym
Wednesday, August 30
JV vs Seabury, 5pm
Bozich Center
Friday, September 1
JV vs Kamehameha, 5pm
Bozich Center

Saturday, September 2
MIL Meet #1, 8 am
Kahului Community Center

September 3-9 Wednesday, Sept 6
Varsity @Haleakala Waldorf, 
7pm
Haliimaile Gym

Tuesday, Sept 5
JV @Kamehameha School-
Maui, 6pm
Kamehameha School-Maui

Saturday, September 9
MIL Meet #2, 8 am
Kamehameha School-Maui

September 10-16 Friday Sept 15
Varsity vs Molokai, 7pm
Bozich Center
Saturday, Sept 16
Varsity vs Molokai, 10am
Bozich Center

Tuesday, Sept 12
JV @Lahainaluna, 6pm
Lahainaluna Gym
Wednesday, Sept 13
JV vs St Anthony, 6pm
Bozich Center
Friday Sept 15
JV vs King Kekaulike, 5pm
Bozich Center

Saturday, September 16
MIL Meet #3, 8am
Lipoa Loop Trail, Kihei
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Week of Junior Varsity
September 17-23 Friday, Sept 22

JV @Seabury, 5pm
Varsity @Seabury, 7pm
Seabury Hall

Tuesday, Sept 19
JV @King Kekaulike, 6pm
KKHS

Saturday, September 23
Baldwin Invitational, 8am
Baldwin High

September 24-30 Friday, Sept 29
Varsity @Lanai, 7pm
Saturday, Sept 30
Varsity @Lanai, 10am

Saturday, September 30
MIL Meet #4, 8am
Lahainaluna

October 1-7 Wednesday, October 4
Varsity vs Haleakala Wal-
dorf, 7pm
Bozich Center
Thursday, October 5
Varsity vs Kihei Charter, 
7pm
Bozich Center

Wednesday, October 4
JV vs Baldwin, 5pm
Bozich Center
Friday, October 6
JV @St Anthony, 6:30 pm
Haliimaile Gym

Saturday, October 7
MIL Meet #5, 8am
King Kekaulike HS

October 8-14 
(FALL BREAK)

Wednesday, October 11
JV vs Maui High, 5pm
Bozich Center
Thursday, October 12
JV vs Lahainaluna, 6pm
Bozich Center
Saturday, October 14
JV Jamboree, 8am
Seabury Hall

Saturday, October 14
Freshman and Sophomore 
Invitational, 8am
Kahului Community Center

October 15-21 Wednesday, October 18 to 
Saturday, October 21
MIL D-II Championship 
Tournament
Hana

Saturday, October 21
MIL Championship, 8am
Maui High

HHSAA State Championships
Volleyball: Tuesday, October 24 to Thursday, October 26, Oahu
Cross Country: Saturday, October 4, Oahu
Cheer: 


